
Vehicle no.: SJK 3387M

S/N. PARTS S/NETT LABOUR

1 952.32$        969.30$        134.51$        147.56$        100.00$         

2 42.03$          78.45$           105.47$        60.00$           120.00$         

3 1,905.08$    298.30$        102.74$        150.00$         

4 311.94$        110.30$        391.40$        250.00$         

5 1,521.10$    78.13$           215.07$        120.00$         

6 166.32$        75.91$           918.37$        120.00$         

7 793.71$        666.35$        509.23$        1,300.00$      

8 637.20$        57.99$           46.14$          60.00$            

9 3,189.30$    96.97$           787.10$        1,800.00$      

10 4,700.11$    243.30$        396.79$        

11 630.60$        95.00$           756.30$        

12 691.80$        129.16$        231.38$        

13 1,863.30$    101.00$        551.30$        

14 163.00$        433.81$        431.30$        

15 368.00$        529.37$        315.30$        

16 996.30$        50.00$           326.30$        

17 489.30$        28.59$           283.25$        

18 413.30$        185.02$        752.39$        

19 1,093.80$     464.23$        

20 358.34$        

21 209.35$        

22 168.75$        

23 89.00$           

24 381.73$        

25 313.58$        

26 146.31$        

27 190.67$        

28 117.44$        

29 231.30$        

30 165.16$        

31 68.98$           

32 213.30$        

33 1,606.07$     

34

35

36

19,834.71$  9,580.73$     7,718.57$    207.56$        4,020.00$      

Sub Total: 37,134.01$  0%

25% 9,283.50$    -$               

27,850.51$  207.56$        

TOTAL: 32,078.07$    

0% Lump Sum: -$                

Round Off: -$                



 

CHECK: 

S/N. PARTS S/NETT LABOUR

1 274.76$        1,500.00$      

2 390.30$        1,200.00$      

3 336.62$        

4 331.20$        380.00$         

5 296.68$        

6 1,189.30$    

7 1,893.20$    

8 331.30$        

9 556.30$        

10 181.30$        

11 576.30$        

12 563.91$        

13 427.24$        

14 266.31$        

15 218.99$        

16 1,015.17$    

17 2,446.86$    

18 189.31$        

19 91.48$          

20 651.30$        

21 211.30$        

22 1,898.30$    

23 661.30$        

24 688.30$        

25 385.31$        

26 390.41$        

27 154.30$        

28 92.75$          

29 3,405.30$    

30 3,284.82$    

31

32

33

34

35

36

23,399.92$  -$               -$              -$               3,080.00$      

Sub Total: 23,399.92$  0%

25% 5,849.98$    -$               

17,549.94$  -$               

TOTAL: 20,629.94$    

0% Lump Sum: -$                

Round Off: -$                


